— /

27 Ocm

Rura wentylacyina

—e)
——n

PVC 2170
Wiaz zel. D400 #2600

1160,0cm
Tt

2200
208,62

467 Ocm

7200

9200

208,63

25,0cm
25,0cm

Ptyta betonowa

nastudzienna 22500

Zbiornik betonowy

prefabrykowany ¢2500

208,64

Rura PVC @200

Trojnik PVC 8200,/200

3200 .

Obsypka piaskowa

Stopnie (stal nierdzewna)

do schodzenia

Fodbudowa betonowa

250 Ocm

R P N7

50, 0cm

250, 0cm

50,0cm

250 Ocm

27 0cm

27 0cm 22 0cm

27 0cm

27 0Ocm

gr. 25—=30cm

Nr Rys. 11
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